Bus

Bus 4-60 (509) mjﬂmmswgﬁa - uagm 2;Economic village

- Mo Chit 2

Direction

ﬁqsﬂwajﬁﬁutﬁswgﬁa (8181 91);Muban Setthakit Bus Termi-
nal (Line 91) — auuags 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2

101 stops

Open route schedule

vhsnmjﬁ'mmwgﬁa (#8181 91);Muban Setthakit Bus Termi-
nal (Line 91)

TsvBaudadudeysuyd;Assumption College Thonburi
AN uSHdudey 3;0pposite Assumption 3
nav9Liaud;Behind Wongwian 3

msoﬁ]ﬂum;lﬁmﬁum%wﬂruﬂs 2;0pposite Setthakitnakorn 2
Village

wyUuwaL;Muban Chom Phloen
eﬁaﬂmjﬁmtmwgﬁa 40;Muban Setthakit 40
FauMyUIULIATHSAQ 36;Muban Setthakit 36
AN LR WUIIAT;Soi Sinnaramit (Opposite)
n&viuugnas; Behind Wongwian Uthong

wﬁmoﬁﬂuwgﬁmLﬁwgﬁq 1; Behind Wongwian Mubab
Setthakit 1

cﬁaw:;iﬁﬁw,ﬁwgﬁa 6;Muban Setthakit 6

aau59°9 1:Soi Ruamijai 1
ﬂﬁﬂmwaaﬂwgﬁmmwgﬁa;Outlet Mouth Setthakit Village
TﬂL‘%fJuaumatéuwﬁﬁ;Denla Kindergarten
du.mandav;Police Station Laksong
Vlﬂwniémﬁm%m;Post Office Pasicharoen
M:g'ﬁml,w‘ﬁsmuu 3;Phet Kasem 3 Village

AsvTNTaLTANIY; Soi Wat Muang (Opposite)

Go to website

Route schedule

vhsnmjﬁmmangﬁa (8181 91);Muban Setthakit Bus Termi-
nal (Line 91) — auuags 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: vhsnmjﬁmmswﬁa (d1¢1 91);Muban Setthakit
Bus Terminal (Line 91)

Stops: 101

Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min

LT dinnso w2 /ﬁ;
i 0,205 rgbimirg
U2 ,ﬁ*
J Nl fl 9y
[CRE L]
2:06
t u o
uolkng £ U, 200
. ulnys ¥ nufid
,f—.'ﬁ--'/
. Y 4
Jaiewe 'y f
e — UTBnSIg 7,,/ 7 '
2 I J | T }

3310 S a1 || 4B
1.2°03 4
o211 &

£1.2-12

auliog
nn. 1001 ot
Ef e
wscUszion
# 35 . Alsomiia
/ € OpenStreethap Cantributors
4-60 (509) — mjﬁwmsiﬁﬂgﬁa - wuagn 2;Economic BusMaps

village - Mo Chit 2


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-4-60-509-3275298894-3114477238
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-4-60-509-3275298894-3114477238
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-4-60-509-3275298894-3114477238

L ugudue 2;Suksan 2 Village

fiauLLﬂnLW‘ﬁsmwu-wmummamU 2:Before
Petchkasem-Phutthamonthon Sai 2 Intersection

5w.Lnumwg%mmm;Kasemrad Bangkae Hospital
ﬂuﬂu%msmmsmﬂ‘u 40;Health Center 40
Paglwysinsy 88;Phet Kasem 88
mazuaaémouﬂ;The Mall Bangkae

mg'ﬁ'\uﬁjm‘ssm 3;Sukpawan 3 Village
TsvisauuanALiiia;Bangkhaenuae School
quﬁﬂummuasﬂlmmﬂ;Pasanusorn Bangkae School
Tasduvum;Lotus's Bangkhae
m\‘l‘ﬂmmmmmouﬂ;Opposite Bangkhae Market
mso‘ﬁmﬁﬂumﬂuﬂ;Opposite Bangkhae Home Foundation
aaalngsLNd 58/1;Phet Kasem 58/1

AatwuasinsN 58;Phet Kasem 58
mﬂjﬁwﬁﬂaummm;Seacon Bangkae (Opposie)
glnvutanniasny;Phasi Charoen District Office
as9UNIR51912;Wat Rangbua (Opposite)
msoqjﬂmjuﬂﬁwﬁua%;Kan-Ari Sport Club
sﬁauﬁmﬁum%ﬂs:ﬁwgﬁm;sm Wat Chanpradittharam
mamuoﬁuuﬁwﬁmﬁa;Khundan Chaoporsua Shrine
gaulnTsNl 42;Phet Kasem 42

gadingsiney 38;Phet Kasem 38

u.du1u;Siam University

MRT-BTS 114171 (21491);Mrt-BTS Bang Wa Station (in-
bound)

Aaeldauing;Soi Sermmit
giaglngsinl 28;Soi Phetkasem 28

sw.u1v'lw;Bangphai Hospital



Ananaaangifnungannsuys;Bangkokthonburi Voca-
tional College

a9 TnUsea lunsvs55u;Opposite Wat Pradu Nai
Songtham

eﬁaﬂa%myaﬁmqﬁ 1;Soi Charansanitwong 1
AL TANINSY; Opposite Wat Tha Phra
Tsv3auldazaingn;Sesawech Wittaya School
aaua¥eyailnied 13;Charansanitwong 13
Jaunatdnse;Wat Bang Sao Thong

ATILIN nwu.5uY3;Metropolitan Electricity Authority Thon
Buri District

afata¥eyailnid 27;Charansanitwong 27
panuAsrtalv;Nakhon Luang Market

nduanlwane (Fewsuun);After Fai Chai Intersection
(Phrannok side)

Aaugnanng;Soi Sut Sakhon

W UUAWAI;Prannok Plaza

a9 Tndnlnaas; Opposite Wat Sihakrisorn
InLAwn15;Wat Wiset Kan

ALY 3W.A3519;Siriraj Hospital (Opposite)
afauagoLaN3uns 39;Soi Arun Ammarin 39
aauagoudusuns 41;Soi Arun Ammarin 41
ﬁauﬂzwmwaxﬂuméﬁ;Before Phra Pinklao Bridge
navdann; The Government Lottery Office
nauaua3ulszansy lee;Before Democracy Monument

avLNfingsAnsaulnduns;Opposite Rattanakosin Exhi-
bition Hall

fulnvrudfsunfuiiainsasngsu;Agricultural Land Re-
form Office

nsznsNLAdaSilazdrnsas;Ministry of Agriculture and Co-
operatives

navwun;The Royal Thai Army

avan1savdszau16;United Nations



N5ENINANBIEN1S (Res1wsntiiuuan);Ministry of Educa-
tion

wandulandu;Suan Miskawan Intersection
Tsusaus19Iiinglson;Rajavinit School
MﬁoLLﬂnuﬂatﬁﬂ;After Nang Loeng intersection
navuanensia;After Yommarat Intersection
ﬁauLLﬂanaﬁ;Before Saowani Intersection
ﬂszmswmwiwﬂ's:mﬁ;Ministry of Foreign Affairs

u.uhAa (ﬂmzf‘mmmamé);Mahidol University (Faculty of
Science)

SW.5715U6;Ramathibodi Hospital

IngduuWnaFAIFgnINsEIINgLINaN;Phramongkutklao Col-
lege of Medicine

5w.W‘szmngméﬂ;Phramongkutklao Hospital
#3921 5W.16n;Children Hospital

aua3UfuaNsnR (1n1zwnaludu);Victory Monument
(Phahon Yothin)

wagfdaw1;Soi Lue Cha

sW. ey In 2;Phyathai 2 Hospital

BTS auun (n1vaan1);Bts Sanampao (Exit 1)
BTS aunla (n1vaan3);Bts Sanampao (Exit 3)
aaes19a5;Soi Ratchakhru

crjf—Jst"’sfﬂ;Soi Ari

navlifyun156ingIanssIuTeLAL; Border Patrol Police
Bureau

AL au.m\‘is?i'a;Opposite Bangsue Police Station
BTS dzwiuad1e (n1vaani);Bts Saphan Khwai (Exit 1)
3ol Wat Phaiton

finum 96)3n5; Tuek Daeng Chatuchak

m\i‘ﬂmmmuaaé;Jj Mall (Opposite)



ATNUVINFIUFULAINSzUNLANF5AR; Opposite Queen Sirikit
Park

AunddanTtinavngIwaiaiu;Rear Krung Thep Aphi-
wat Central Terminal

[AnayTnaans] darfinantsngamwaident;[Drop off] Krung
Thep Aphiwat Central Terminal

Q'ma"ﬁm 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2



Direction

ajmlacfim 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2 — Vi’]‘iﬂﬁ),li‘lj’]um’iuﬁﬁ?]
(818 91);Muban Setthakit Bus Terminal (Line 91)

100 stops

Open route schedule

ajuua‘?m 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2

aonflaudainadge 2 (wﬁmmsq);Mo Chit 2 Bus Terminal (in
front of Sao Thong)

1 Uemn. vagn;Mochit PTT Gas Station
dumIfaNszuAa5AG+;Queen Sirikit Park
LaLwaaé;Jj Mall

na1nLnRINS (1526 1);Chatuchak Market (Gate 1)
sU1ANTNVNS Inasuae d1ineulviey: Ttb Headquarter

mso‘ﬁmmuaaﬁns (qrm?i 2);0pposite Chatuchak Park (Stop
2)

nfium‘smuéom\mﬂ;Department of Land Transport
wanAwwIwwgs;Kamphaeng Phet Junction
a99213 50 L Opposite Wat Phai Tan

BTS dzwiuad1e (nvaan2);Bts Saphan Khwai (Exit 2)
du.uvda;Police Station Bangsue

aiagdeaN;Sai Lom

a1 3aa1 a15t;La Villa Ari

m\‘l‘ﬂmsﬁaﬂs'\‘mg;Opposite Soi Ratchakru
awagwnalusu 2;Soi Phahonyothin 2

BTS auuil (n1vaand);Bts Sanampao (Exit 4)

annilAngnsvirinasiwun 9av 5;Royal Thai Army Radio
and Television Channel 5

nsvunusaafasn;Opposite Soi Lucha

auma%ﬂ"ﬁuamqﬁ (tn1z5199938); Victory Monument
(Ratchawithi)

sW.16in;Children Hospital

Route schedule

ajwua“ﬁm 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2 — Viﬂﬁﬂwﬂg:ﬁﬁulﬁiﬂﬁﬁ?]

(818 91);Muban Setthakit Bus Terminal (Line 91)

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: éwua"ﬁm 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2
Stops: 100

Trip Duration: 2 hour 37 min

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-4-60-509-3275298894-3114477238

Tsvidaudauauauanngatnn; The Bangkok School for The
Blind

avAn1sLndn551;Government Pharmaceutical Organiza-
tion

NsuNIIKav;Department Of Highway
navanLdnil;After Saowani Intersection

sw.fimdu (feReoTan);Mission Hospital (Phitsanulok
Side)

naullanu9Llad;Before Nang Loeng Junction

UN5. WILUAT Ffuanalrani1snsswas;Rmutp Bangkok
Commercial Campus

yinileusguna;Government House of Thailand

mwﬁmnfizm’mﬁnm%mi;Ministry of Education (Oppo-
site)

avan1sandnngsnila;Forest Industry Organization
ulgs1EaLiu;Ratchadamnoen Boxing Stadium
N9z 1ANUIAN;Ministry of Transport

AU UTLAY (ﬂﬁwmtﬁu);Nang Loeng Police Station
(Ratchadamnoen Side)

finssAusauinduns:Nitas Rattanakosin
ndvausnioUszansllng;After Democracy Monument
wenmani;Khok Wua Intersection
ndvdzwunseiuinan;After Phra Pinklao Bridge
navi3a1an;Flotilla Naval Transportation Department
SW.#A%914%;Siriraj Hospital

afauUuL1Vae;Soi Ban Chang Lo

In&u’lnsds;Wat Sihakrisorn
mijmWimunwmsﬁl'\;Opposite Prannok Plaza
Ine19gns1514;Wat Yang Sutharam

nauuannane (fawsruun);Before Fai Chai Intersection
(Phrannok side)

m\‘n‘ﬁmmmmuﬂswmq;Opposite Nakhon Luang Market



IRdUNI (ﬁw%maﬁmoé);Wat Amphawa (Charan Sanit-
wong side)

nwu.5u13;Metropolitan Electricity Authority Thon Buri
SnTwai3e9;Wat Poreang

msw]msﬁam%maﬁmaﬁ 13;Opposite Charansanitwong 13
Fnuraumalulaiidgunu;Siam Technology College
Yanwsy;Wat Tha Phra

Wsueilenawsy; Tha Phra Post Office
Jalseqlunses553;Wat Pradu Nai Songtham

AINUININEALaTEIRNINgIMNEULS;Opposite Bangkok
Thonburi Vocational College

Jaulaushd;Wat Nuannoradit
sw. ey In 3;Phyathai 3 Hospital
m\i‘ﬁ’msﬁama%uﬁm;Opposite Soi Sermmit

MRT-BTS 119171 (1108n);Mrt-BTS Bang Wa Station
(Outbound)

ALY u.88173;Opposite Siam University
Gaglwgsineu 27/1;Soi Phet Kasem 27/1
ATILIUNLFLA 42;Phet Kasem 42 (Opposite)

m5\1‘1]’1;Jma‘14u6hu|,5’w\iaLﬁa;Khundan Chaoporsua Shrine
(Opposite)

AN L TaTunILsEAng1918;Opposite Soi Wat Chan
Pradittharam

Auafivihiua’;Kan-Ari Sport Club
4m59117;Wat Rangbua

pIvuginULInn1950;Opposite Phasi Charoen
District Office

Fmauuivum;Seacon Bangkae
Pagingsineu 39;Phet Kasem 39
ﬁmm\um;Bangkhae Home Foundation
patauIa;Bangkae Market

a9 Tadidu19uA;Opposite Lotus's Bangkhae



tuaandInssu;Nanyang Industrial

AdLasiia;Castle Peak
Gaslngsineu 45/1;Phet Kasem 45/1
mﬂ]ﬁmmazuaaémmﬂﬂhe Mall Bangkae (Opposite)

msw]mr-juﬂu%m'smmﬁmam 40;0pposite Public Health
Center 40

ALY 'iW.Lmzmsw,;]% uLA;Opposite Kasemrad
Bangkhae Hospital

NJILLNLWHTINBU-WNSNOUNAFE 2;After
Petchkasem-Phutthamonthon Sai 2 Junction

‘T,'sﬂl,%ﬂua’mwﬁaﬂﬁuu%;Amnuaysil Thonburi School
arae¥Aa9;Soi Wat Muang
wyUundnaaviliaFi;Laksong Niwet Village
aﬁﬁnﬂmiié;Samnak Poosawan
naufindwarsinwa;Before Big C Phetkasem
ﬂﬁnmwtiﬁmjﬁmmwgﬁa;Entrance Setthakit Village
asvuuaausIua 1;0pposite Soi Ruamjai 1
sﬁaumjﬁmtﬁwgﬁa 5;Muban Setthakit 5

ﬁau’:mf‘mumjﬁmlﬂwgﬁa 1; Before Wongwian Mubab
Setthakit 1

fiam\iﬁiuuémm; Before Wongwian Uthong
waaFunsiin;Soi Sin Neramit

FauMyUIULATHEAR 37:Muban Setthakit 37
sﬁaﬁmjﬁﬁutﬁwgﬁa 39;Muban Setthakit 39
m\‘i‘ﬁmmjﬁ'm‘ﬁmwﬁu; Opposite Muban Chom Phloen
ULUIUNSWEUAS 2;Sinsup Nakhon 2 Village
naudvdau 3;Before Wongwian 3

sasdadudey 3;Assumption 3

asagddandey 9;0pposite Assumption 9 And 11

asvtuTsaEaudadudiysuy3; Opposite Assumption Col-
lege Thonburi



vi'ﬁﬂm;lﬁ'mmwgﬁa (818 91);Muban Setthakit Bus Termi-
nal (Line 91)

4-60 (509) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Phasi
Charoen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



